

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29939-29940/2008

GLAXOSMITHCLINE CONSUMER HEALTH CARE LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEINZ INDIA PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Ms. Neha Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv

Ms. M. Bora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 5.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar