

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29939-29940/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2008 in APOT No. 388/2006 & APOT No. 408/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GLAXOSMITHCLINE CONSUMER HEALTH CARE LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEINZ INDIA PVT.LTD. & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.
Mr.Nandan Dasgupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pankaj Bhagat, Adv.
for Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Dr.A.M.SInghvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Nakul Mohta, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr.Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter for final disposal.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt.Registrar